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01077GA002

Current
e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C:;llf)l::: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date

Office of Homeland

. FY 16 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
Secu'rlty and Emergency C835265 $80,142.00 $80,142.00/{10/01/2015 09/30/2017 PERFORMANCE GRANT Grant 08/29/2016
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C197619 $890,183.00 $0.00(01/01/2023 |[12/31/2025 |Public Safety Interoperable Communications ||Grant 02/02/2024
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C197742 $1,581,750.00| $625,524.44|01/01/2022 |12/31/2024 |Public Safety Interoperable Communications ||Grant 11/03/2022
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C969250 $365,000.00| $365,000.00/09/01/2015 |08/31/2018 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT Grant 12/03/2015

. PROGRAM

Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T969276 $5,172.00 $4,704.17/(10/01/2017 09/30/2018 |WM17969276 HMEP Subject to OSC [11/02/2017
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland

. STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Secu.rlty and Emergency C835202 $172,205.00| $165,353.59|08/01/2010 |[02/28/2014 PROGRAM 01077GA005 Grant 06/10/2011
Services
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
Security and Emergency C835260 $220,000.00| $219,998.23/07/01/2006 |[12/31/2010 |PROGRAM AND LAW ENFORCEMEN Grant 03/29/2010
Services 01077GA001
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND
Security and Emergency C835270 $177,000.00| $175,109.31|07/01/2007 |[06/30/2012 |LAW ENFORCEMENT TERROR Grant 01/05/2012
Services PREVENTION PROGRAM 01077GA002
Office of Homeland STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND
Security and Emergency C835272 $117,000.00| $116,658.94|07/01/2007 |[12/31/2011 |LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR GM Grant 06/06/2011




Office of Homeland

STATE HOMELAND SECURITY

Secu.rlty and Emergency C835280 $355,500.00| $355,500.00|09/01/2008 |02/28/2013 PROGRAM 01077GA003 Grant 03/22/2010
Services
Office of Homeland

s HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C835282 $118,500.00| $117,514.00{09/01/2008 1(02/28/2013 PROGRAM 01077GAG001 Grant 10/28/2011
Services
Office of Homeland

. STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
stglré‘;}; and Emergency C835290 $447,255.00| $447,254.06|08/01/2009 |07/31/2013 PROGRAM (SHSP) 01077GA004 Grant 02/22/2011
Office of Homeland STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT
Security and Emergency C835292 $173,250.00| $171,629.03/08/01/2009 (01/31/2013 ||TERRORISM PREVENTION PROGRAM |Grant 08/27/2010
Services (SLETPP) 01077GADO002
Office of Homeland

s STATE LOCAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C835294 $72,495.00 $72,491.87|08/10/2009 (01/31/2013 (SLHD) FUNDING 01077 GAB002 Grant 08/27/2010
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C160003 $107,900.00 $67,202.43/(10/01/2022 |08/31/2024 |Hazmat Grant Program Grant 11/14/2022
Services
Office of Homeland

. PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE
Secu.rlty and Emergency C198371 $6,000,000.00| $6,000,000.00(12/03/2013 |12/02/2017 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 04/30/2014
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C969270 $364,894.00| $364,520.44|09/01/2017 |[08/31/2020 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT Grant 11/01/2017

. PROGRAM

Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T196725 $16,000.00 $0.00/(12/13/2023 |12/31/2024 |FY 2023 HMEP CONTRACT Subject to OSC [03/06/2024
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C197681 $221,995.00 $0.00|01/01/2023 |12/31/2024 |Public Safety Answering Points Grant Grant 02/07/2024
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C190242 $311,551.00 $0.00109/01/2023 |08/31/2026 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 10/23/2023
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T835286 $5,172.00 $4,199.48/(10/01/2018 09/30/2019 |WM18835286 HMEP Subject to OSC |11/02/2018
Services Pre-Audit
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Office of Homeland

HOMELAND SEC (SHSP)LWA ENFOR

Secu.rlty and Emergency C969222 $80,500.00 $80,461.45/(09/01/2012 |08/31/2014 TERRORISM (LETPP) Grant 03/05/2013
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C835239 $100,000.00 $67,968.33(01/07/2014 |11/30/2015 || Tactical Team Targeted Grant 2013 Grant 03/28/2014
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T969204 $43,854.00 $43,677.95|01/27/2020 1(07/31/2021 |(INEW CONTRACT-COVID Subject to OSC [08/10/2020
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C969219 $125,000.00| $125,000.00|03/06/2012 |[02/28/2015 |HazMat Grant Program FY11 Grant 10/25/2012
Services
Office of Homeland

s EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C835285 $79,495.00 $77,611.48|10/01/2017 |[12/31/2019 PERFORMANCE GRANT Grant 10/29/2018
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T835296 $5,172.00 $5,171.60/(10/01/2019 |09/30/2020 |WM19835296 HMEP Subject to OSC  |06/24/2020
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C969229 $54,000.00 $54,000.00/(10/24/2012 08/31/2015 |HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM Grant 03/04/2013
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T196701 $15,789.00 $0.00109/01/2022 09/29/2023 |FY 2021 HMEP PROGRAM Subject to OSC |01/13/2023
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland

. PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE
Secu‘rlty and Emergency C198787 $718,401.00| $718,401.00|01/01/2018 |[12/31/2020 COMMUNICATIONS Grant 05/10/2018
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency C198038 $237,798.00| $231,116.29|01/01/2020 [06/30/2021 |Public Safety Answering Points Grant Grant 12/05/2019
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not
Security and Emergency T969256 $11,740.00 $11,698.96|09/30/2015 1[09/30/2016 |WM15969256 HMEP Subject to OSC |03/22/2016
Services Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland

. EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
Security and Emergency C835255 $80,478.00 $80,478.00|10/01/2014 1[09/30/2016 PERFORMANCE GRANT Grant 09/18/2015

Services
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Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198246

$200,949.00

$200,949.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS
GRANT

Grant

05/08/2018

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C835279

$108,000.00

$106,642.96

08/01/2018

06/30/2021

HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM

Grant

10/02/2018

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197964

$210,433.00

$210,433.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

Public safety answering points grant

QGrant

08/09/2021

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C185121

$74,943.00

$34,400.70

10/01/2022

09/30/2025

Emergency Management Performance Grant
(EMPG)

Grant

12/06/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C969269

$108,000.00

$105,744.19

09/01/2016

08/31/2019

HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM

Grant

12/23/2016

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C000920

$190,000.00

$70,275.75

11/30/2022

08/30/2024

Hazard Mitigation Grant Programs

QGrant

03/14/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198627

$674,824.00

$674,162.70

01/01/2017

12/31/2020

PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE
COMMUNICATIONS

Grant

06/02/2017

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C192010

$311,551.00

$217,150.89

09/01/2021

08/31/2024

Homeland Security Grant Program

Grant

10/26/2021

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

969240

$360,000.00

$360,000.00

09/01/2014

08/31/2016

HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
PROGRAM

QGrant

11/04/2014

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

969259

$108,000.00

$108,000.00

09/01/2015

08/31/2018

HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM

Grant

11/19/2015

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198429

$200,182.00

$200,182.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

Public Safety Answering Points (PSAP)

Grant

01/14/2015

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

969210
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$362,776.00

$362,776.00

09/01/2011

02/28/2015

STATE HOMELAND SECURITY FY2011

QGrant

10/16/2012




Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C198347 $988,662.00| $988,662.00/05/01/2013 04/30/2017 |FY12 Public Safety Answering Points Grant |Grant 03/11/2014
Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C198402 $89,253.00 $89,253.00/(06/25/2014 |06/24/2016 EIIJ{BAI;;IQ SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS Grant 11/07/2014
Services

Office of Homeland

. EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

SZSEZ and Emergency C835225 $78,278.00 $78,278.00 |06/01/2012 105/31/2014 PERFORMANCE GRANT (EMPG) Grant 12/30/2013
Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C192049 $100,000.00 $97,551.09 (10/16/2014 108/31/2016 gﬁg;F}ICAL TEAM TARGETED GRANT Grant 12/11/2014
Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency C190105 $311,551.00| $148,622.08|09/01/2022 08/31/2025 |Homeland Security Grant Program Grant 10/31/2022

Services
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