Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for BROOME COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835265	\$80,142.00	\$80,142.00	10/01/2015	09/30/2017	FY 16 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PERFORMANCE GRANT	Grant	08/29/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197619	\$890,183.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	02/02/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197742	\$1,581,750.00	\$625,524.44	01/01/2022	12/31/2024	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	11/03/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969250	\$365,000.00	\$365,000.00	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	12/03/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969276	\$5,172.00	\$4,704.17	10/01/2017	09/30/2018	WM17969276 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/02/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835202	\$172,205.00	\$165,353.59	08/01/2010	02/28/2014	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM 01077GA005	Grant	06/10/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835260	\$220,000.00	\$219,998.23	07/01/2006	12/31/2010	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM AND LAW ENFORCEMEN 01077GA001	Grant	03/29/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835270	\$177,000.00	\$175,109.31	07/01/2007	06/30/2012	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND LAW ENFORCEMENT TERROR PREVENTION PROGRAM 01077GA002	Grant	01/05/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835272	\$117,000.00	\$116,658.94	07/01/2007	12/31/2011	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY AND LAW ENF TERROR PREV PR GM 01077GA002	Grant	06/06/2011

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835280	\$355,500.00	\$355,500.00	09/01/2008	02/28/2013	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM 01077GA003	Grant	03/22/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835282	\$118,500.00	\$117,514.00	09/01/2008	02/28/2013	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM 01077GAG001	Grant	10/28/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835290	\$447,255.00	\$447,254.06	08/01/2009	07/31/2013	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM (SHSP) 01077GA004	Grant	02/22/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835292	\$173,250.00	\$171,629.03	08/01/2009	01/31/2013	STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT TERRORISM PREVENTION PROGRAM (SLETPP) 01077GAD002	Grant	08/27/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835294	\$72,495.00	\$72,491.87	08/10/2009	01/31/2013	STATE LOCAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT (SLHD) FUNDING 01077 GAB002	Grant	08/27/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C160003	\$107,900.00	\$67,202.43	10/01/2022	08/31/2024	Hazmat Grant Program	Grant	11/14/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198371	\$6,000,000.00	\$6,000,000.00	12/03/2013	12/02/2017	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	04/30/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969270	\$364,894.00	\$364,520.44	09/01/2017	08/31/2020	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	11/01/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T196725	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	12/13/2023	12/31/2024	FY 2023 HMEP CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/06/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197681	\$221,995.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2024	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	02/07/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190242	\$311,551.00	\$0.00	09/01/2023	08/31/2026	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/23/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T835286	\$5,172.00	\$4,199.48	10/01/2018	09/30/2019	WM18835286 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/02/2018

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969222	\$80,500.00	\$80,461.45	09/01/2012	08/31/2014	HOMELAND SEC (SHSP)LWA ENFOR TERRORISM (LETPP)	Grant	03/05/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835239	\$100,000.00	\$67,968.33	01/07/2014	11/30/2015	Tactical Team Targeted Grant 2013	Grant	03/28/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969204	\$43,854.00	\$43,677.95	01/27/2020	07/31/2021	NEW CONTRACT-COVID	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/10/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969219	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	03/06/2012	02/28/2015	HazMat Grant Program FY11	Grant	10/25/2012
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835285	\$79,495.00	\$77,611.48	10/01/2017	12/31/2019	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PERFORMANCE GRANT	Grant	10/29/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T835296	\$5,172.00	\$5,171.60	10/01/2019	09/30/2020	WM19835296 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/24/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969229	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	10/24/2012	08/31/2015	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	03/04/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T196701	\$15,789.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	09/29/2023	FY 2021 HMEP PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/13/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198787	\$718,401.00	\$718,401.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2020	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	05/10/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198038	\$237,798.00	\$231,116.29	01/01/2020	06/30/2021	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	12/05/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969256	\$11,740.00	\$11,698.96	09/30/2015	09/30/2016	WM15969256 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835255	\$80,478.00	\$80,478.00	10/01/2014	09/30/2016	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PERFORMANCE GRANT	Grant	09/18/2015

Page 3 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 03:11 AM.

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198246	\$200,949.00	\$200,949.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	05/08/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835279	\$108,000.00	\$106,642.96	08/01/2018	06/30/2021	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	10/02/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197964	\$210,433.00	\$210,433.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Public safety answering points grant	Grant	08/09/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C185121	\$74,943.00	\$34,400.70	10/01/2022	09/30/2025	Emergency Management Performance Grant (EMPG)	Grant	12/06/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969269	\$108,000.00	\$105,744.19	09/01/2016	08/31/2019	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	12/23/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C000920	\$190,000.00	\$70,275.75	11/30/2022	08/30/2024	Hazard Mitigation Grant Programs	Grant	03/14/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198627	\$674,824.00	\$674,162.70	01/01/2017	12/31/2020	PUBLIC SAFETY INTEROPERABLE COMMUNICATIONS	Grant	06/02/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C192010	\$311,551.00	\$217,150.89	09/01/2021	08/31/2024	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/26/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969240	\$360,000.00	\$360,000.00	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	11/04/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969259	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	11/19/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198429	\$200,182.00	\$200,182.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	Public Safety Answering Points (PSAP)	Grant	01/14/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969210	\$362,776.00	\$362,776.00	09/01/2011	02/28/2015	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY FY2011	Grant	10/16/2012

Page 4 of 5 - May 20, 2024 - 03:11 AM.

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198347	\$988,662.00	\$988,662.00	05/01/2013	04/30/2017	FY12 Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	03/11/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198402	\$89,253.00	\$89,253.00	06/25/2014	106/2/1/2016	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	11/07/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C835225	\$78,278.00	\$78,278.00	06/01/2012	05/31/2014	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT PERFORMANCE GRANT (EMPG)	Grant	12/30/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C192049	\$100,000.00	\$97,551.09	10/16/2014	08/31/2016	TACTICAL TEAM TARGETED GRANT PROG	Grant	12/11/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190105	\$311,551.00	\$148,622.08	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	10/31/2022